

REPRODUCTION COSTS

Reproduction of images stored in MUVE Libraries and other materials, max A3 format:

Resolution	Cost for n. 1 image	Notes
Q = 1 - 1,5 mb Compressed format: jpg	Free of charge	Up to n. 3 images every 30 days only for students aged \leq 25 y.o.
Q = 1 - 1,5 mb Compressed format: jpg	€1,00 + IVA	From 31° page: 20% discount on the tariff
M = 30 – 40mb Compressed format: tiff	€7,00 + IVA	From 31° page: 20% discount on the tariff

Reproductions beyond A3 format and for images of the Photographic Archive:

Resolution	Cost for n. 1 image	Notes
Q = 1 – 1,5 mb Compressed format: jpg	Free of charge	Up to n. 3 images every 30 days only for students aged \leq 25 y.o.
L = 3 – 4 mb Compressed format: jpg	€7,00 + IVA	
M = 30 - 40 mb Format not compressed: tiff	€25,00 + IVA	
H = > 70 mb Format not compressed: tiff	€40,00 + IVA	

Publication Permission Fees:

Type of publication	Cost for n. 1 image	Notes
Scientific Publication Circulation < 500 copies	Free of charge	+ Reproduction costs
Scientific Publication Circulation \geq 500 copies	€50,00 + IVA	+ Reproduction costs
Publication with Free Distribution	Free of charge	+ Reproduction costs
Commercial Publication Edition < 1500 copies	€50,00 + IVA	+ Reproduction costs
Commercial Publication Edition \geq 1500 copies	€100,00 + IVA	+ Reproduction costs